
SCORECARD 

GOLF CLUB

 Wrottesley Park Road,  Perton,  Wolverhampton,  WV6 7HL   
admin@pertongolfclub.co.uk       www.pertongolfclub.co.uk

 T: 01902 380073   

NEW HOMES COMING SOON
 

Histons Hill,  
Codsall WV8 1AA

The Plough Inn,  
Trysull WV5 7HR

tat tonhallhomes.co.uk

Contact us today to find out more.

01902 341898 or 07496 087045. 

Range Membership available 
with Unlimited Balls

Floodlit
PowerTees

Lesson Studio with TrackMan

Membership Available
TechnoGym Equipment

Air Conditioned
Functional Training Area

Call 01902 380073 op1 for more details or visit: pertongolfclub.co.uk

Call 01902 380073 op1 for more details or visit: pertongolfclub.co.uk



 1.    O
UT O

F BO
UNDS 

• Beyond any boundary fence or hedge
• Beyond the white m

arkers on the 1st (left), 6th, 7th, and 
    9th hole 
2.    PENALTY AREAS (HAZARDS)

• YELLOW
 STAKES, ditches on the 3rd, 4th, 5th, 7th, 8th, 11th, 	

   16th and 17th holes, relief one stroke penalty (Rule 17-1)
• The pools on the 7th, 8th and 9th hole. Relief one stroke    	
    penalty. Ball to be dropped using line of entry (Rule 17-1)
• RED STAKES ditches on 3rd, 8th and 11th holes. Ball to be 	
   dropped using last point of entry (rule 17-1).
• Relief no nearer the hole one stroke penalty.
 3.  RELIEF (Rule 15.2) (O

bstructions) All subject to playing 	
    partners consent.

• Stones in bunkers are m
oveable obstructions and m

ay be 	
    rem

oved from
 bunkers without penalty (Rule 12.2a)

• Tractor m
arks and GUR take relief one club length no nearer the 

hole from
 nearest point of relief.

 4.    IM
M

O
VABLE O

BSTRUCTIO
NS (rule 16-1) (Sw

ing or 
Stance only, not line of sight)

• Out of bound m
arkers play as it lies.

• M
an m

ade paths; flower beds sprinkler heads, all huts, bridge on 
the 7th and 150 m

arkers, free drop one club length from
 nearest 

point of relief no nearer the hole.
 Please see notice board for local rules in m

ore detail.
 PLEASE DO

 NO
T TAKE TRO

LLEYS 
on to the tees or the green surrounds areas beyond 
the white lines/white stakes. Please repair pitch 
m

arks, replace divots and rake bunkers.
 AVO

ID SLO
W

 PLAY 
 Players are rem

inded that Green Staff have priority at all tim
es.

Local Rules at Perton Park G
olf Club

C
O

M
PET

IT
IO

N
: 

D
AT

E:                                                                      T
IM

E:
H

andicap
Strokes R

ec’d

Player A
:

Player B:

H
ole

H
ole N

am
e

M
arker’s 
Score

W
hite

Yards
Yellow
Yards

Par
Stroke 
Index

Player’s Score
N

ett 
Score

W
 =

 +
L =

 -
H

 =
 0

Points

R
ed 

Yards
Par 

Stroke 
Index

A
B

1
A

lder
423

410
4

5
392

4
9

2
C

herry
167

155
3

17
139

3
17

3
C

rab A
pple

483
474

5
3

410
5

5

4
H

aw
thorne

394
389

4
11

264
4

13

5
Larch

391
376

4
7

339
4

7

6
D

ogw
ood

366
357

4
13

296
4

11

7
R

ow
an

198
188

3
15

166
3

15

8
Pines

493
487

5
9

406
5

3

9
H

orse 
C

hestnut
394

387
4

1
366

4
1

3
3
0
9

3
2
2
3

3
6

2
7
7
8

3
6

PLEASE AVO
ID

 SLO
W

 PLAY AT ALL TIM
ES

10
A

sh
187

178
3

14
149

3
18

11
M

aple
415

406
4

2
316

4
6

12
Sw

eet 
C

hestnut
295

290
4

18
265

4
14

13
Beech

170
157

3
12

133
3

16

14
O

ak
432

423
4

4
337

4
12

15
A

spen
422

399
4

6
323

4
2

16
Lim

e
516

506
5

16
481

5
4

17
Poplar

375
355

4
8

337
4

10

18
Birch

548
529

5
10

463
5

8

3
3
6
0

3
2
4
3

3
6

In
2
8
0
4

3
6

3
3
0
9

3
2
2
3

3
6

O
u

t
2
7
7
8

3
6

6
6
6
9

6
4
6
6

7
2

T
o

ta
l

5
5
8
2

7
2

H
A

N
D

IC
A

P

N
E

T
T

Stableford
Points or 
PA

R
 R

esult

M
a

rker’s Sign
a

tu
re

P
la

yer’s Sign
a

tu
re

H
o

les w
o

n
H

o
les lo

st
R

esu
lt


