

Range Membership available with Unlimited Balls Floodlit PowerTees Lesson Studio with TrackMan

Call 01902 380073 op1 for more details or visit: pertongolfclub.co.uk



Membership Available TechnoGym Equipment Air Conditioned Functional Training Area

Call 01902 380073 op1 for more details or visit: pertongolfclub.co.uk





NEW HOMES COMING SOON

Histons Hill, Codsall WV8 1AA

The Plough Inn, Trysull WV5 7HR

Contact us today to find out more.

01902 341898 or **07496 087045**.

tattonhallhomes.co.uk

Perton Park GOLF CLUB

SCORECARD

Wrottesley Park Road, Perton, Wolverhampton, WV6 7HL admin@pertongolfclub.co.uk www.pertongolfclub.co.uk

T: 01902 380073

_ocal Rules at Perton Park Golf Club

- **OUT OF BOUNDS**
- Beyond any boundary fence or hedge
 Beyond the white markers on the 1st (left), 6th, 7th, and 9th hole
- PENALTY AREAS (HAZARDS)
-), ditches on the 3rd, 4th, 5th, 7th, 8th, 11th
- 16th and 17th holes, relief one stroke penalty (Rule 17-1)

 The pools on the 7th, 8th and 9th hole. Relief one stroke
- penalty. Ball to be dropped using line of entry (Rule 17-1)

 RED STAKES ditches on 3rd, 8th and 11th holes. Ball to be
 dropped using last point of entry (rule 17-1).
- Relief no nearer the hole one stroke penalty.

partners consent RELIEF (Rule 15.2) (Obstructions) All subject to playing

Stones in bunkers are moveable obstructions and may be removed from bunkers without penalty (Rule 12.2a)

- hole from nearest point of relief Tractor marks and GUR take relief one club length no nearer the
- 4. IMMOVABLE OBSTRUC Stance only, not line of sight) IMMOVABLE OBSTRUCTIONS (rule 16-1) (Swing or
- Out of bound markers play as it lies
- Man made paths; flower beds sprinkler heads, all huts, bridge on the 7th and 150 markers, free drop one club length from nearest point of relief no nearer the hole.

Please see notice board for local rules in more detail

PLEASE DO NOT TAKE TROLLEYS

marks, replace divots and rake bunkers the white lines/white stakes. Please repair pitch on to the tees or the green surrounds areas beyond

AVOID SLOW PLAY

Players are reminded that Green Staff have priority at all times

							HANDICAP	INA	+				
	27	5582					Total	72	6466	6669			
	36	2778					Out	36	3223	3309			
	36	2804					ln	36	3243	3360			
8	5	463					10	5	529	548		Birch	8
<u>-0</u>	4	337					8	4	355	375		Poplar	7
4	5	481					16	У	506	516		Lime	6
2	4	323					6	4	399	422		Aspen	2
12	4	337					4	4	423	432		Oak	4
16	3	133					12	ω	157	170		Beech	<u>_</u>
<u>-</u>	4	265					-8	4	290	295		Sweet Chestnut	12
6	4	316					2	4	406	415		Maple	=
-8	3	149					4	ω	178	187		Ash	5
			MES	ALL TIMES	Y AT	SLOW PLAY		010	PLEASE AVOID	PLE/			
	36	2778						36	3223	3309			
-	4	366					_	4	387	394		Horse Chestnut	9
ω	5	406					9	5	487	493		Pines	00
15	з	166					15	ω	188	198		Rowan	7
=	4	296					13	4	357	366		Dogwood	6
7	4	339					7	4	376	391		Larch	С
13	4	264					=	4	389	394		Hawthorne	4
ъ	5	410					ω	У	474	483		Crab Apple	ω
17	3	139					17	ω	155	167		Cherry	2
9	4	392					5	4	410	423		Alder	-
Index	rar	Yards	H = 0 Points	Score	В	>	Index	Far	Yards	Yards	Score	noie Name	TOLE
Stroke		Red	F=. +	Nett	Player's Score	Player'	Stroke	7	Yellow	White	Marker's	-	-
												βÞ	Player B:
												À	Player A:
Strokes Rec'd	Stroke	Handicap					TIME						DATE:
												COMPETITION:	COM

Marker's Signature Points or PAR Result

NETT

Stableford

Holes lost Holes won

Result